••  WWiiddee  FFrreeqquueennccyy  RRaannggee
••  55..00  oorr  33..33  VVoolltt
••  HHCCMMOOSS  OOuuttppuutt
••  OOuuttppuutt  EEnnaabbllee  OOppttiioonn
••  LLeessss  tthhaann  11ppSSeecc  RRMMSS  JJiitttteerr
MMKKHH  SSeerriieess
True Surface-Mount

Specifications subject to change without notice
Revision: 5/21/03 COS13
Part Numbering Guide
Mechanical Dimensions
Line 1:  MMD
Line 2:  Par t  Number
L ine 3:  Frequency
Line 4:  Date Code /SN
Pad Connections Suggested Solder Pad Layout
Pin 1:  No Connect  or  Enable
Pin 2:  Case Ground
Pin 3:  Output
Pin 4:  Supply  Vol tage
** Available from 0°C to 70°C only
Markings
M
ar
ki
ng
s
10.160
.400
14
.7
32
.5
80
1
2 3
4
6.096
.240 .787
.031
5.
08
.2
00
1.524
.060 7.112
.280
4.
06
.1
60
1.
01
6
.0
40
2.54
.100 6.35
.250
1.
27
.0
50
3.
81
.1
50
Solder
Pad
(X4)
Dimension Tolerance
.xxx = ±0.005
FrequencyMK
Frequency Stability
100 = ±100ppm
050 = ±50ppm
025 = ±25ppm
020 = ±20ppm**
010 = ±10ppm**
Supply Voltage